Team Name
First Flight

Hole 3
Hole 3
Hole 3
Hole 3
Hole 9
Hole 9
Hole 9
Hole 9
Hole 6
Hole 6
Hole 6
Hole 6
Second Flight

Hole 11
Hole 11
Hole 11
Hole 11
Hole 2
Hole 2
Hole 2
Hole 2
Hole 16
Hole 16
Hole 16
Hole 16
Hole 4
Hole 4
Hole 4
Hole 4
(28 records)

THURSDAY SWEEPS 2/08/2018 - CHA CHA CHA

61 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $183 / $179 pay-out
Average Round Handicap Team Score

Player: Full Name

Walter Klekowski
Terence Sutton
Larry Shelley
Steve Jairett
Jeffrey Kral

Steve Reynolds
Robert Swider
Kevin Schultz
Blind Draw
Martin Mortensen
Gilbert Decker
Kenneth Preble

Blind Draw
Allen Lanza
Gary McMullen
Larry Lanza
Blind Draw
John Boykin
Dennis Heapy
Jim Meyer
Dennis Camarlinghi
Fred Warnecke
Dick Collier
Edward Averill
Patrick Graham
Allen Bolen
Daryl Chandler
Joseph Nunez

Results

1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
1st PLace Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie

21.25
21.25
21.25
21.25
23
23
23
23
23.33
23.33
23.33
23.33

27.33
27.33
27.33
27.33
31.67
31.67
31.67
31.67

23.5

235

23.5

23.5
25.75
25.75
25.75
25.75

116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
119
119
119
119

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
121
121
121
121
121
121
121
121

Pay Out

$95.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$84.00
$0.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
S0.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$3.00
$3.00
S3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$179.00



