## THURSDAY SWEEPS 2/08/2018 - CHA CHA CHA

## 61 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$183 / \$179 pay-out

Team Name	Player: Full Name	Results	Average Round Handicap	Team Score	Pay Out
First Flight					
		4 . S. — T.	24.25		\$95.00
Hole 3	Walter Klekowski	1st PLace Tie	21.25	116	\$10.00
Hole 3	Terence Sutton	1st PLace Tie	21.25	116	\$10.00
Hole 3	Larry Shelley	1st PLace Tie	21.25	116	\$10.00
Hole 3	Steve Jairett	1st PLace Tie	21.25	116	\$10.00
Hole 9	Jeffrey Kral	1st PLace Tie	23	116	\$10.00
Hole 9	Steve Reynolds	1st PLace Tie	23	116	\$10.00
Hole 9	Robert Swider	1st PLace Tie	23	116	\$10.00
Hole 9	Kevin Schultz	1st PLace Tie	23	116	\$10.00
Hole 6	Blind Draw	3rd Place	23.33	119	\$0.00
Hole 6	Martin Mortensen	3rd Place	23.33	119	\$5.00
Hole 6	Gilbert Decker	3rd Place	23.33	119	\$5.00
Hole 6	Kenneth Preble	3rd Place	23.33	119	\$5.00
Second Flight					
					\$84.00
Hole 11	Blind Draw	1st PLace Tie	27.33	119	\$0.00
Hole 11	Allen Lanza	1st PLace Tie	27.33	119	\$10.00
Hole 11	Gary McMullen	1st PLace Tie	27.33	119	\$10.00
Hole 11	Larry Lanza	1st PLace Tie	27.33	119	\$10.00
Hole 2	Blind Draw	1st PLace Tie	31.67	119	\$0.00
Hole 2	John Boykin	1st PLace Tie	31.67	119	\$10.00
Hole 2	Dennis Heapy	1st PLace Tie	31.67	119	\$10.00
Hole 2	Jim Meyer	1st PLace Tie	31.67	119	\$10.00
Hole 16	Dennis Camarlinghi	3rd Place Tie	23.5	121	\$3.00
Hole 16	Fred Warnecke	3rd Place Tie	23.5	121	\$3.00
Hole 16	Dick Collier	3rd Place Tie	23.5	121	\$3.00
Hole 16	Edward Averill	3rd Place Tie	23.5	121	\$3.00
Hole 4	Patrick Graham	3rd Place Tie	25.75	121	\$3.00
Hole 4	Allen Bolen	3rd Place Tie	25.75	121	\$3.00
Hole 4	Daryl Chandler	3rd Place Tie	25.75	121	\$3.00
Hole 4	Joseph Nunez	3rd Place Tie	25.75	121	\$3.00
(28 records)					
					\$179.00